Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

P1
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
IRMS
60 °C
10 kHz
A
ESL
nH
ESR
10 kHz
mΩ
Untaped
pcs./
MOQ
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code:
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
250 630 2.5 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32794D2255+000 4 24 14.1 2352
4.0 11.0 × 21.0 × 31.5 B32794D2405+000 6 25 9.1 2352
6.3 15.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32794D2635+000 8 26 6.1 1680
10 16.0 × 32.0 × 31.5 B32794D2106+000 11 27 4.2 1064
15 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32794D2156+000 13 28 3.1 784
300 700 2.0 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32794D3205+000 4 24 15.6 2352
3.3 13.5 × 23.0 × 31.5 B32794D3335+000 6 25 9.7 1932
5.0 14.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32794D3505+000 7 26 6.7 1848
8.0 18.0 × 33.0 × 31.5 B32794D3805+000 9 27 4.6 952
12 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32794D3126+000 11 28 3.5 784
350 875 1.2 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32794D8125+000 3 24 21.2 2352
2.2 12.5 × 21.5 × 31.5 B32794D8225+000 5 25 11.9 2100
3.3 15.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32794D8335+000 7 26 8.2 1680
5.0 18.0 × 33.0 × 31.5 B32794D8505+000 9 27 5.8 952
7.5 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32794D8755+000 12 28 4.5 784
400 1050 0.82 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32794D4824+000 3 24 26.5 2352
1.5 13.5 × 23.0 × 31.5 B32794D4155+000 4 25 14.8 1932
2.2 14.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32794D4225+000 6 26 10.4 1848
3.5 18.0 × 33.0 × 31.5 B32794D4355+000 8 27 6.9 952
5.0 22.0 × 36.5 × 31.5 B32794D4505+000 11 28 5.5 784
B32794
MKP AC filtering
Page 6 of 19Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units (lead spacing 37.5 mm)
VRMS
V AC
VR
V DC
CR
µF
Max. dimensions
w × h × l
mm
P1
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
IRMS
60 °C
10 kHz
A
ESL
nH
ESR
10 kHz
mΩ
Untaped
pcs./
MOQ
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code:
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
250 630 8 24.0 × 15.0 × 41.5 B32796T2805+000 8 21 9 1040
11 24.0 × 19.0 × 41.5 B32796T2116+000 10 23 8 780
22 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G2226+000 15 30 3.2 640
22 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 B32796E2226+000 14 30 3.2 640
25 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G2256+000 17 30 2.9 440
25 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 B32796E2256+000 16 30 2.9 440
40 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 20.3 B32796G2406+000 21 33 2.3 400
40 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 B32796E2406+000 20 33 2.3 400
45 33.0 × 48.0 × 42.5 20.3 B32796G2456+000 23 33 1.9 180
300 700 5.6 24.0 × 15.0 × 41.5 B32796T3565+000 7 21 12 1040
7.5 24.0 × 19.0 × 41.5 B32796T3755+000 9 23 10 780
16 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G3166+000 14 30 3.9 640
16 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 B32796E3166+000 13 30 3.9 640
20 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G3206+000 15 30 3.1 440
20 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 B32796E3206+000 14 30 3.1 440
30 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 20.3 B32796G3306+000 19 33 2.2 400
30 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 B32796E3306+000 18 33 2.2 400
34 33.0 × 48.0 × 42.5 20.3 B32796E3346+000 20 33 1.9 180
350 875 4 24.0 × 15.0 × 41.5 B32796T8405+000 7 21 13 1040
5 24.0 × 19.0 × 41.5 B32796T8505+000 9 23 11 780
10 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G8106+000 12 30 4.9 640
10 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 B32796E8106+000 11 30 4.9 640
14 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G8146+000 15 30 3.6 440
14 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 B32796E8146+000 14 30 3.6 440
15 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 20.3 B32796G8156+000 15 30 3.0 400
20 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 20.3 B32796G8206+000 19 30 2.6 400
20 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 B32796E8206+000 18 30 2.6 400
24 33.0 × 48.0 × 42.5 20.3 B32796G8246+000 20 30 2.5 180
B32796
MKP AC filtering
Page 7 of 19Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units (lead spacing 37.5 mm)
VRMS
V AC
VR
V DC
CR
µF
Max. dimensions
w × h × l
mm
P1
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
IRMS
60 °C
10 kHz
A
ESL
nH
ESR
10 kHz
mΩ
Untaped
pcs./
MOQ
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code:
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
400 1050 2.7 24.0 × 15.0 × 41.5 B32796T4275+000 7 21 15 1040
3.5 24.0 × 19.0 × 41.5 B32796T4355+000 8 23 13 780
7.5 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G4755+000 11 30 5.5 640
7.5 20.0 × 39.5 × 42.0 B32796E4755+000 10 30 5.5 640
10 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 10.2 B32796G4106+000 14 30 4.5 440
10 28.0 × 37.0 × 42.0 B32796E4106+000 13 30 4.5 440
13 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 20.3 B32796G4136+000 17 33 3.5 400
13 30.0 × 45.0 × 42.0 B32796E4136+000 16 33 3.5 400
16 33.0 × 48.0 × 42.5 20.3 B32796G4166+000 18 33 3.5 180
B32796
MKP AC filtering
Page 8 of 19Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units (lead spacing 52.5 mm)
VRMS
V AC
VR
V DC
CR
µF
Max. dimensions
w × h × l
mm
P1
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
IRMS
60 °C
10 kHz
A
ESL
nH
ESR
10 kHz
mΩ
Untaped
pcs./
MOQ
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further E series and intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code:
K = ±10%
J = ±5%
250 630 55 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G2556+000 21 35 2.7 280
75 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G2756+000 25 38 2.1 108
300 700 40 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G3406+000 19 35 3.2 280
55 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G3556+000 24 38 2.5 108
350 875 26 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G8266+000 18 35 4.5 280
30 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G8306+000 20 37 4.0 108
35 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G8356+000 22 38 3.0 108
40 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G8406K000 22 38 3.0 108
400 1050 18 30.0 × 45.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G4186+000 16 35 4.7 280
20 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G4206+000 17 37 4.5 108
25 35.0 × 50.0 × 57.5 20.3 B32798G4256+000 20 38 3.5 108
B32798
MKP AC filtering
Page 9 of 19Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.